
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire red 727 70 70 70 60 47 54 44 58 50 46 52 54 52

2 Lancashire purple 599 60 60 60 50 43 48 54 20 58 36 48 30 32

3 Greater Manchester yellow 564 50 50 40 70 42 48 26 18 40 38 50 52 40

4 Cumbria blue 498 40 30 50 40 41 34 50 42 30 39 28 34 40

5 Isle of Man green 403 30 40 30 30 18 26 30 46 32 39 24 32 26

6 Merseyside sky 167 0 0 0 0 37 18 16 0 0 30 18 18 30



Team Results Cheshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire red 727 70 70 70 60 47 54 44 58 50 46 52 54 52

2 Lancashire purple 599 60 60 60 50 43 48 54 20 58 36 48 30 32

3 Greater Manchester yellow 564 50 50 40 70 42 48 26 18 40 38 50 52 40

4 Cumbria blue 498 40 30 50 40 41 34 50 42 30 39 28 34 40

5 Isle of Man green 403 30 40 30 30 18 26 30 46 32 39 24 32 26

6 Merseyside sky 167 0 0 0 0 37 18 16 0 0 30 18 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Taylor Kearns 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 6= 19
1 Taylor Kearns S 6.94 7.38 6.76 7.09 7.38 4 24
2 Lewis Palin 2LR 23.0 23.0 23.0 2 28
2 Lewis Palin STJ 6.31 6.22 6.53 6.47 6.53 2 28
3 Daniel Williams 4LR 48.9 48.7 48.7 1 30
3 Daniel Williams SLJ 2.00 2.06 2.06 2.04 2.06 5 22
4 Jack Shenton 4LR 49.2 49.8 49.8 4 24
4 Jack Shenton VJ 48 49 49 51 51 2 28
5 Jack Williamson 6LR 1:22.4 1:22.4 7 18
5 Jack Williamson SB 76 76 2 28
6 Jacob Birtles 6LR 1:19.0 1:19.0 3 26
6 Jacob Birtles SB 71 71 7 18
7 Luca Tron SLJ 2.35 2.28 2.26 2.30 2.35 1 30
8 Luke Southerton VJ 45 45 47 48 48 4 24
9 James Ennis HJ 1.40 1.40 1 30

10 Kian Nolan STJ 6.21 6.23 6.38 6.28 6.38 3 26
11 Christopher Larkin HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
12 Nicolas Elder S 6.74 7.55 6.33 7.34 7.55 3 26



Team Results Cumbria (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire red 727 70 70 70 60 47 54 44 58 50 46 52 54 52

2 Lancashire purple 599 60 60 60 50 43 48 54 20 58 36 48 30 32

3 Greater Manchester yellow 564 50 50 40 70 42 48 26 18 40 38 50 52 40

4 Cumbria blue 498 40 30 50 40 41 34 50 42 30 39 28 34 40

5 Isle of Man green 403 30 40 30 30 18 26 30 46 32 39 24 32 26

6 Merseyside sky 167 0 0 0 0 37 18 16 0 0 30 18 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Josh Hayes 2LR 23.1 23.0 23.0 3 26
13 Josh Hayes SB 74 74 3= 24
14 Louis Ready 6LR 1:19.9 1:19.9 5 22
14 Louis Ready SB 70 70 8= 15
15 Dan Abbott 2LR 24.8 0.0 24.8 8= 15
15 Dan Abbott STJ 5.83 6.00 6.13 6.06 6.13 4 24
16 Rhys Thompson 4LR 52.5 0.0 52.5 8 16
16 Rhys Thompson SLJ 1.86 1.87 1.96 1.88 1.96 10 12
17 Joe Hayes SLJ 1.88 1.91 1.98 1.88 1.98 8 16
18 Henry Chatfield 4LR 52.2 0.0 52.2 7 18
18 Henry Chatfield STJ 5.43 5.33 5.19 5.22 5.43 11 10
19 Matt Paxton VJ 43 48 46 44 48 5 22
20 Adam Tirvengadum VJ 35 38 41 40 41 7 18
21 Luke Bowen 6LR 1:18.8 1:18.8 2 28
21 Luke Bowen HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
22 Ewian Perie HJ 1.15 1.15 8 16
23 Tom Cullen S 5.46 5.33 0.00 5.13 5.46 9 14
24 Jack Cunliffe S 6.11 6.73 6.40 6.57 6.73 8 16



Team Results Greater Manchester (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire red 727 70 70 70 60 47 54 44 58 50 46 52 54 52

2 Lancashire purple 599 60 60 60 50 43 48 54 20 58 36 48 30 32

3 Greater Manchester yellow 564 50 50 40 70 42 48 26 18 40 38 50 52 40

4 Cumbria blue 498 40 30 50 40 41 34 50 42 30 39 28 34 40

5 Isle of Man green 403 30 40 30 30 18 26 30 46 32 39 24 32 26

6 Merseyside sky 167 0 0 0 0 37 18 16 0 0 30 18 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Sam Emery Shawcross 2LR 22.6 22.6 22.6 1 30
25 Sam Emery Shawcross SLJ 2.12 2.06 2.11 2.16 2.16 3 26
26 Alex Green 4LR 52.1 50.3 50.3 6 20
26 Alex Green SB 63 63 12 8
27 Dom Blake 4LR 49.6 49.3 49.3 2 28
27 Dom Blake STJ 6.58 6.84 6.78 7.21 7.21 1 30
28 Lea Dewsnap 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 10 12
28 Lea Dewsnap VJ 42 48 49 48 49 3 26
29 George Scarborough 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 10 12
29 George Scarborough VJ 37 37 35 39 39 9 14
30 Robert Holland 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 9 14
30 Robert Holland S 7.16 6.95 6.82 7.33 7.33 5 22
31 Jack Daly STJ 5.85 6.07 5.93 5.92 6.07 5 22
32 Adam Brooks S 5.50 6.16 6.25 6.78 6.78 7 18
33 George Hurst SB 80 80 1 30
34 James Coghlan SLJ 2.02 2.08 2.06 2.09 2.09 4 24
36 Daniel Holland HJ 1.15 1.15 7 18



Team Results Isle of Man (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire red 727 70 70 70 60 47 54 44 58 50 46 52 54 52

2 Lancashire purple 599 60 60 60 50 43 48 54 20 58 36 48 30 32

3 Greater Manchester yellow 564 50 50 40 70 42 48 26 18 40 38 50 52 40

4 Cumbria blue 498 40 30 50 40 41 34 50 42 30 39 28 34 40

5 Isle of Man green 403 30 40 30 30 18 26 30 46 32 39 24 32 26

6 Merseyside sky 167 0 0 0 0 37 18 16 0 0 30 18 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Alex Bell 6LR 1:27.0 1:27.0 11 10
37 Alex Bell SLJ 1.46 1.44 1.52 0.00 1.52 11 10
38 Alexander Kneale SB 70 70 8= 15
39 David Mullarkey 6LR 1:21.9 1:21.9 6 20
39 David Mullarkey SLJ 1.90 1.94 1.96 1.96 1.96 9 14
40 Geirge Melvin S 5.19 5.24 5.42 5.34 5.42 10 12
41 George Skidmore S 6.79 6.42 6.65 6.75 6.79 6 20
42 James Sticket 4LR 55.2 0.0 55.2 10 12
42 James Sticket SB 74 74 3= 24
43 Joseph Spencer 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 12 8
43 Joseph Spencer VJ 37 40 39 38 40 8 16
44 Matthew Flint VJ 33 34 28 0 34 11 10
45 Oliver Brew HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22
46 Oliver Shearer 4LR 54.6 0.0 54.6 9 14
46 Oliver Shearer HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
47 Peter Morgan STJ 5.48 0.00 0.00 5.12 5.48 10 12
48 Ryan Kinrade 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 11 10
48 Ryan Kinrade STJ 5.54 5.72 5.80 5.59 5.80 6 20



Team Results Lancashire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire red 727 70 70 70 60 47 54 44 58 50 46 52 54 52

2 Lancashire purple 599 60 60 60 50 43 48 54 20 58 36 48 30 32

3 Greater Manchester yellow 564 50 50 40 70 42 48 26 18 40 38 50 52 40

4 Cumbria blue 498 40 30 50 40 41 34 50 42 30 39 28 34 40

5 Isle of Man green 403 30 40 30 30 18 26 30 46 32 39 24 32 26

6 Merseyside sky 167 0 0 0 0 37 18 16 0 0 30 18 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Zac Hargreaves 6LR 1:19.2 1:19.2 4 24
49 Zac Hargreaves SLJ 2.16 2.16 2.15 2.08 2.16 2 28
50 Alex Chambers 4LR 50.2 49.4 49.4 3 26
50 Alex Chambers HJ 1.20 1.20 6 20
51 Jordan Cooper S 8.40 8.32 8.55 8.39 8.55 1 30
52 Connor Finlayson 6LR 1:17.3 1:17.3 1 30
52 Connor Finlayson S 7.71 8.09 7.78 8.13 8.13 2 28
53 William Holmes 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 6= 19
53 William Holmes STJ 5.41 5.40 5.59 5.54 5.59 9 14
54 Jay Roberts VJ 36 40 43 44 44 6 20
55 Shea Hannam SB 69 69 10 12
56 Christian Linton SB 74 74 3= 24
57 Joe Hunter 4LR 49.3 49.9 49.9 5 22
57 Joe Hunter VJ 36 38 38 37 38 10 12
58 Andy Leach 2LR 23.4 23.4 23.4 4 24
58 Andy Leach SLJ 2.00 2.00 1.94 2.00 2.00 6 20
59 Tobi Mustapha STJ 0.00 5.58 5.65 5.74 5.74 8 16



Team Results Merseyside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire red 727 70 70 70 60 47 54 44 58 50 46 52 54 52

2 Lancashire purple 599 60 60 60 50 43 48 54 20 58 36 48 30 32

3 Greater Manchester yellow 564 50 50 40 70 42 48 26 18 40 38 50 52 40

4 Cumbria blue 498 40 30 50 40 41 34 50 42 30 39 28 34 40

5 Isle of Man green 403 30 40 30 30 18 26 30 46 32 39 24 32 26

6 Merseyside sky 167 0 0 0 0 37 18 16 0 0 30 18 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Christopher Lamb 2LR 24.2 23.8 23.8 5 22
61 Christopher Lamb VJ 50 53 52 54 54 1 30
62 Jordan Benson 2LR 24.8 0.0 24.8 8= 15
62 Jordan Benson STJ 5.80 5.72 0.00 0.00 5.80 7 18
63 Alex Virton 4LR 56.4 0.0 56.4 11 10
63 Alex Virton SB 72 72 6 20
64 Joseph Woods 4LR 59.3 0.0 59.3 12 8
64 Joseph Woods SB 64 64 11 10
65 Daniel Dobson 6LR 1:25.3 1:25.3 8 16
65 Daniel Dobson SLJ 1.84 1.98 1.96 1.99 1.99 7 18



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire red 1:18.3 0.0 1:18.3 70.0
2 05 Lancashire purple 1:20.5 0.0 1:20.5 60.0
3 03 Greater Manchester yellow 1:22.0 0.0 1:22.0 50.0
4 02 Cumbria blue 1:24.1 0.0 1:24.1 40.0
5 04 Isle of Man green 1:28.7 0.0 1:28.7 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire red 47
2 Lancashire purple 43
3 Greater Manchester yellow 42
4 Cumbria blue 41
5 Merseyside sky 37
6 Isle of Man green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 25 Sam Emery Shawcross 22.6 30
2 Cheshire red 2 Lewis Palin 23.0 28
3 Cumbria blue 13 Josh Hayes 23.0 26
4 Lancashire purple 58 Andy Leach 23.4 24
5 Merseyside sky 61 Christopher Lamb 23.8 22

6= Cheshire red 1 Taylor Kearns 24.5 19
6= Lancashire purple 53 William Holmes 24.5 19
8= Cumbria blue 15 Dan Abbott 24.8 15
8= Merseyside sky 62 Jordan Benson 24.8 15
10 Greater Manchester yellow 28 Lea Dewsnap 24.9 12
11 Isle of Man green 48 Ryan Kinrade 25.2 10
12 Isle of Man green 43 Joseph Spencer 25.3 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire red 54
2= Greater Manchester yellow 48
2= Lancashire purple 48
4 Cumbria blue 34
5 Isle of Man green 26
6 Merseyside sky 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire red 3 Daniel Williams 48.7 30
2 Greater Manchester yellow 27 Dom Blake 49.3 28
3 Lancashire purple 50 Alex Chambers 49.4 26
4 Cheshire red 4 Jack Shenton 49.8 24
5 Lancashire purple 57 Joe Hunter 49.9 22
6 Greater Manchester yellow 26 Alex Green 50.3 20
7 Cumbria blue 18 Henry Chatfield 52.2 18
8 Cumbria blue 16 Rhys Thompson 52.5 16
9 Isle of Man green 46 Oliver Shearer 54.6 14

10 Isle of Man green 42 James Sticket 55.2 12
11 Merseyside sky 63 Alex Virton 56.4 10
12 Merseyside sky 64 Joseph Woods 59.3 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Lancashire purple 54
2 Cumbria blue 50
3 Cheshire red 44
4 Isle of Man green 30
5 Greater Manchester yellow 26
6 Merseyside sky 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire purple 52 Connor Finlayson 1:17.3 30
2 Cumbria blue 21 Luke Bowen 1:18.8 28
3 Cheshire red 6 Jacob Birtles 1:19.0 26
4 Lancashire purple 49 Zac Hargreaves 1:19.2 24
5 Cumbria blue 14 Louis Ready 1:19.9 22
6 Isle of Man green 39 David Mullarkey 1:21.9 20
7 Cheshire red 5 Jack Williamson 1:22.4 18
8 Merseyside sky 65 Daniel Dobson 1:25.3 16
9 Greater Manchester yellow 30 Robert Holland 1:25.5 14

10 Greater Manchester yellow 29 George Scarborough 1:26.6 12
11 Isle of Man green 37 Alex Bell 1:27.0 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire red 1:41.5 0.0 1:41.5 70.0
2 05 Lancashire purple 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 60.0
3 03 Greater Manchester yellow 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 50.0
4 04 Isle of Man green 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 40.0
5 02 Cumbria blue 1:46.2 0.0 1:46.2 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire red 47.5 0.0 47.5 70.0
2 05 Lancashire purple 48.6 0.0 48.6 60.0
3 02 Cumbria blue 49.0 0.0 49.0 50.0
4 03 Greater Manchester yellow 49.3 0.0 49.3 40.0
5 04 Isle of Man green 50.9 0.0 50.9 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester yellow 1:32.9 0.0 1:32.9 70.0
2 01 Cheshire red 1:32.9 0.0 1:32.9 60.0
3 05 Lancashire purple 1:33.4 0.0 1:33.4 50.0
4 02 Cumbria blue 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 40.0
5 04 Isle of Man green 1:43.9 0.0 1:43.9 30.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Merseyside sky 0
1 Cheshire red 58
2 Isle of Man green 46
3 Cumbria blue 42
4 Lancashire purple 20
5 Greater Manchester yellow 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire red 9 James Ennis 1.40 30
2 Cheshire red 11 Christopher Larkin 1.35 28
3 Cumbria blue 21 Luke Bowen 1.30 26
4 Isle of Man green 46 Oliver Shearer 1.30 24
5 Isle of Man green 45 Oliver Brew 1.25 22
6 Lancashire purple 50 Alex Chambers 1.20 20
7 Greater Manchester yellow 36 Daniel Holland 1.15 18
8 Cumbria blue 22 Ewian Perie 1.15 16



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Merseyside sky 0
1 Lancashire purple 58
2 Cheshire red 50
3 Greater Manchester yellow 40
4 Isle of Man green 32
5 Cumbria blue 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire purple 51 Jordan Cooper 8.55 30
2 Lancashire purple 52 Connor Finlayson 8.13 28
3 Cheshire red 12 Nicolas Elder 7.55 26
4 Cheshire red 1 Taylor Kearns 7.38 24
5 Greater Manchester yellow 30 Robert Holland 7.33 22
6 Isle of Man green 41 George Skidmore 6.79 20
7 Greater Manchester yellow 32 Adam Brooks 6.78 18
8 Cumbria blue 24 Jack Cunliffe 6.73 16
9 Cumbria blue 23 Tom Cullen 5.46 14

10 Isle of Man green 40 Geirge Melvin 5.42 12



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire red 46
2= Cumbria blue 39
2= Isle of Man green 39
4 Greater Manchester yellow 38
5 Lancashire purple 36
6 Merseyside sky 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 33 George Hurst 80 30
2 Cheshire red 5 Jack Williamson 76 28

3= Cumbria blue 13 Josh Hayes 74 24
3= Isle of Man green 42 James Sticket 74 24
3= Lancashire purple 56 Christian Linton 74 24
6 Merseyside sky 63 Alex Virton 72 20
7 Cheshire red 6 Jacob Birtles 71 18

8= Cumbria blue 14 Louis Ready 70 15
8= Isle of Man green 38 Alexander Kneale 70 15
10 Lancashire purple 55 Shea Hannam 69 12
11 Merseyside sky 64 Joseph Woods 64 10
12 Greater Manchester yellow 26 Alex Green 63 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire red 52
2 Greater Manchester yellow 50
3 Lancashire purple 48
4 Cumbria blue 28
5 Isle of Man green 24
6 Merseyside sky 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire red 7 Luca Tron 2.35 30
2 Lancashire purple 49 Zac Hargreaves 2.16 28
3 Greater Manchester yellow 25 Sam Emery Shawcross 2.16 26
4 Greater Manchester yellow 34 James Coghlan 2.09 24
5 Cheshire red 3 Daniel Williams 2.06 22
6 Lancashire purple 58 Andy Leach 2.00 20
7 Merseyside sky 65 Daniel Dobson 1.99 18
8 Cumbria blue 17 Joe Hayes 1.98 16
9 Isle of Man green 39 David Mullarkey 1.96 14

10 Cumbria blue 16 Rhys Thompson 1.96 12
11 Isle of Man green 37 Alex Bell 1.52 10



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire red 54
2 Greater Manchester yellow 52
3 Cumbria blue 34
4 Isle of Man green 32
5 Lancashire purple 30
6 Merseyside sky 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 27 Dom Blake 7.21 30
2 Cheshire red 2 Lewis Palin 6.53 28
3 Cheshire red 10 Kian Nolan 6.38 26
4 Cumbria blue 15 Dan Abbott 6.13 24
5 Greater Manchester yellow 31 Jack Daly 6.07 22
6 Isle of Man green 48 Ryan Kinrade 5.80 20
7 Merseyside sky 62 Jordan Benson 5.80 18
8 Lancashire purple 59 Tobi Mustapha 5.74 16
9 Lancashire purple 53 William Holmes 5.59 14

10 Isle of Man green 47 Peter Morgan 5.48 12
11 Cumbria blue 18 Henry Chatfield 5.43 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire red 52
2= Cumbria blue 40
2= Greater Manchester yellow 40
4 Lancashire purple 32
5 Merseyside sky 30
6 Isle of Man green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside sky 61 Christopher Lamb 54 30
2 Cheshire red 4 Jack Shenton 51 28
3 Greater Manchester yellow 28 Lea Dewsnap 49 26
4 Cheshire red 8 Luke Southerton 48 24
5 Cumbria blue 19 Matt Paxton 48 22
6 Lancashire purple 54 Jay Roberts 44 20
7 Cumbria blue 20 Adam Tirvengadum 41 18
8 Isle of Man green 43 Joseph Spencer 40 16
9 Greater Manchester yellow 29 George Scarborough 39 14

10 Lancashire purple 57 Joe Hunter 38 12
11 Isle of Man green 44 Matthew Flint 34 10
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